
EXHIBIT A 

APPLICANT SUMMARY SHEET 

{00029587-2}  

PROGRAM YEAR 2022-2023 HOME AWARD RECOMMENDATIONS 

 

Blue River Services, Inc. 

 – Sunset Ridge Apartments 

 CH-022-003 

CO-022-002 

DFL-023-120 

 HOME Amount Requested:  $1,500,000 

 HOME Amount Awarded:  $1,500,000 

 Development Fund Requested: 

Development Fund Awarded: 

 $350,000 

$350,000 

 Total Project Costs:  $1,850,000  
 Self-Score:  63 

 IHCDA Final Score:   57  
 Project Type:  Family 

 City/Town:  Corydon 

 County:  Harrison 

 Activity:  Rental New Construction 

 Anticipated # of HOME Units:  10 

 Anticipated # of Total Units:  10 

 CHDO Operating Supplement Requested:  $50,000 

 CHDO Operating Supplement Awarded:  $50,000 

 
Family Scholar House, Inc. 

 – Sellersburg Scholar House 

CH-022-004 

CO-022-003 

DFL-023-121 

 HOME Amount Requested:  $1,500,000 

 HOME Amount Awarded:  $1,500,000 

 Development Fund Requested: 

Development Fund Awarded: 

 $625,000 

$625,000 

 Total Project Costs:  $4,432,675 

 Self-Score:  67 

 IHCDA Final Score:  68 

 Project Type:  Family 

 City/Town:  Sellersburg 

 County:  Clark 

 Activity:  Rental New Construction  

 Anticipated # of HOME Units:  18 

 Anticipated # of Total Units:  18 

 CHDO Operating Supplement Requested:  $50,000 

 CHDO Operating Supplement Awarded:  $50,000 

    

Four Rivers Resource Services, Inc. 

– McKinley Court Phase II 

CH-022-005 

CO-022-004 

DFL-023-122 

 HOME Amount Requested:  $776,800 

 HOME Amount Awarded:  $776,800 

 Development Fund Requested: 

Development Fund Awarded: 

 $174,800 

$174,800 

 Total Project Costs:  $951,600 

 Self-Score:  72 

 IHCDA Final Score:  64 

 Project Type:  Supportive Housing 

 City/Town:  Columbus 



EXHIBIT A 

APPLICANT SUMMARY SHEET 

{00029587-2}  

 County:  Bartholomew 

 Activity:  Rental New Construction 

 Anticipated # of HOME Units:    8 

 Anticipated # of Total Units:  8 

 CHDO Operating Supplement Requested:  $50,000 

 CHDO Operating Supplement Awarded:  $50,000 

 

 

    

Lacasa of Goshen Inc.  

 – 317 Arbor Ct. 

CH-022-006 

 

 HOME Amount Requested:  $909,000 

 HOME Amount Awarded:  $909,000 

 Total Project Costs:  $919,200 

 Self-Score:  67.5 

 IHCDA Final Score:  63.5 

 Project Type:  Family 

 City/Town:  Goshen  

 County:  Elkhart 

 Activity:  Rental Adaptive Reuse 

 Anticipated # of HOME Units:  7 

 Anticipated # of Total Units:  7 

    

Lacasa of Goshen Inc.  

– Hattle Apartments  

CH-022-007 

 

 HOME Amount Requested:  $1,500,000 

 HOME Amount Awarded:  $1,500,000 

 Total Project Costs:  $1,527,000 

 Self-Score:  64 

 IHCDA Final Score:  61 

 Project Type:  Family 

 City/Town:  Goshen 

 County:  Elkhart 

 Activity:  Rental Rehabilitation 

 Anticipated # of HOME Units:  12 

 Anticipated # of Total Units:  12 

 

Milan Housing for the Elderly, Inc. 

– Milan Senior Housing Rehab 

CH-022-008 

CO-022-005 

 HOME Amount Requested:  $1,500,000 

 HOME Amount Awarded:  $1,500,000 

 Total Project Costs:  $2,795,379 

 Self-Score:  60 

 IHCDA Final Score:  64 

 Project Type:  Elderly 

 City/Town:  Milan 

 County:  Ripley 

 Activity:  Rental Rehabilitation   

 Anticipated # of HOME Units:  32 

 Anticipated # of Total Units:  34 

 CHDO Operating Supplement Requested:  $50,000 

 CHDO Operating Supplement Awarded:  $50,000 

    



EXHIBIT A 

APPLICANT SUMMARY SHEET 

{00029587-2}  

 

 

New Hope Development Services, Inc 

– Oakland Gardens 

CH-022-009 

CO-022-006 

DFL-023-123 

 HOME Amount Requested:  $1,500,000 

 HOME Amount Awarded: 

Development Fund Requested: 

Development Fund Awarded: 

 $1,500,000 

$560,000 

$560,000 

 Total Project Costs:  $2,100,630 

 Self-Score:  71 

 IHCDA Final Score:  74 

 Project Type:  Family 

 City/Town:  Oakland City 

 County:  Gibson 

 Activity:  Rental New Construction 

 Anticipated # of HOME Units:  8 

 Anticipated # of Total Units:  8 

 CHDO Operating Supplement Requested:  $50,000 

 CHDO Operating Supplement Awarded:  $50,000 

    

New Hope Development Services, Inc 

– White River Landing Phase II 

CH-022-010 

DFL-023-124 

 HOME Amount Requested:  $1,440,000 

 HOME Amount Awarded: 

Development Fund Requested: 

Development Fund Awarded: 

 $1,440,000 

$310,000 

$310,000 

 Total Project Costs:  $1,750,000 

 Self-Score:  67 

 IHCDA Final Score:  69 

 Project Type:  Family 

 City/Town:  Petersburg 

 County:  Pike 

 Activity: 

Anticipated # of HOME Units: 

 Rental New Construction 

6 

 Anticipated # of Total Units:  6 

 CHDO Operating Supplement Requested:  $50,000 

 CHDO Operating Supplement Awarded:  $0 

    

Switzerland County Housing Inc. 

– Switzer Square Senior Rental Rehab Project 

HM-022-006 

 

 HOME Amount Requested:  $828,601 

 HOME Amount Awarded:  $828,601 

 Total Project Costs:  $1,090,729 

 Self-Score:  66 

 IHCDA Final Score:  68 

 Project Type:  Elderly 

 City/Town:  Vevay 

 County:  Switzerland 

 Activity:  Rental Rehabilitation  

 Anticipated # of HOME Units:  37 

 Anticipated # of Total Units:  41 

 


